9:00 a.m.

9:15 am.

9:45 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Becoming Productive with ArcGIS Pro

GIS Training and Research Center
Facilitator: Keith T. Weber

ISU, Graveley Hall Rm. B19
9:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.

Introductions
Presentation: What is ArcGIS Pro and how can it fit into your workflow
Demo: ArcGIS Pro
BREAK
Hands-on exercise: Exploring ArcGIS Pro
Hands-on exercise: Linking displays to improve visualization
LUNCH
Hands-on exercise: Importing Existing Map Documents
Hands-on exercise: Querying GIS Data
BREAK
Hands-on exercise: Editing Data
Hands-on exercise: GeoProcessing in ArcGIS Pro
Wrap-up questions and discussion

END



