## **Becoming Productive with ArcGIS Pro**

GIS Training and Research Center Facilitator: Keith T. Weber ISU, Graveley Hall Rm. B19 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.	Introductions
9:15 a.m.	Presentation: What is ArcGIS Pro and how can it fit into your workflow
9:45 a.m.	Demo: ArcGIS Pro
10:30 a.m.	BREAK
10:45 a.m.	Hands-on exercise: Exploring ArcGIS Pro
11:30 a.m.	Hands-on exercise: Linking displays to improve visualization
12:00 p.m.	LUNCH
1:00 p.m.	Hands-on exercise: Importing Existing Map Documents
1:45 p.m.	Hands-on exercise: Querying GIS Data
2:15 p.m.	BREAK
2:30 p.m.	Hands-on exercise: Editing Data
3:30 p.m.	Hands-on exercise: GeoProcessing in ArcGIS Pro
3:45 p.m.	Wrap-up questions and discussion
4:00 p.m.	END